FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFLT
Resettable fuses
Axial leaded
PTC-Fuses
Type PFLT
Fully compatible with cur-
rent industry standards

PFLT.300 5.1 4.4 3.7 3.0 2.3 1.9 1.6 1.2 0.6
PFLT.340 5.5 4.7 4.0 3.4 2.6 2.2 1.9 1.5 0.8
How To Order
PF      LT .  xxx .  x
PTC-Fuse
Style
LT = Low temperature axial leaded
“strap” component
Hold Current, Ihold
100-340 (1.00 A - 3.40 A)
Slotted lead option
Thermal Derating Chart - Ihold (Amps)
Packaging
All models packaged in bulk, 500 pieces each.
Packaged loose; optional slotted leads (.S) available for 1 A and 1.8 A ratings
Type / Typ A B C D F Package style
min. max. min. max. min. max. min. max. min. max.
PFLT.100S 20.9 23.1 4.9 5.2 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 3.9 4.1 S
PFLT.180 24.0 26.0 4.9 5.2 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 3.9 4.1 Std.
PFLT.180S 24.0 26.0 4.9 5.2 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 3.9 4.1 S
PFLT.190 21.3 23.4 10.2 11.0 0.5 1.1 5.0 7.6 4.8 5.4 Std.
PFLT.260 24.0 26.0 10.8 11.9 0.6 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.9 6.1 Std.
PFLT.300 28.4 31.8 13.0 13.5 0.5 1.1 6.3 8.9 6.0 6.6 Std.
PFLT.340 24.0 26.0 14.8 15.9 0.6 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.9 6.1 Std.
Dimensions
Dimensions = mm